© 2015
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name                     Fixture Type
Catalog #
10/09/15
LINIARC® HORIZON LED
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
• LEDs - Use of closely-spaced medium power, high-brightness chips minimizes pixilation

Color
TemperatureLength Drive Current Circuiting Emer Circuiting OptionsFinish VoltageDistribution Shielding
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
HRZ    8 LED PL    HO     SW    S    UE
ACCESSORIES - See Accessories page for End Cap,
Hanging and Feed Options
DIMENSIONS
7.35"
7.35"
7.35"
1.59"
1.59"
1.59"
FL - Frosted Acrylic Lens
RPL - Recessed Parabolic Louver
PL - Parabolic Louver
 SW - 30K WW - 35K NW - 40K Watts
PL - Parbolic Louver 4261 4393 4543 48
WPL - White Parbolic Louver 4318 4451 4603 48
RPL -  Recessed Parbolic Louver 4228 4358 4507 48
WRPL - White Recessed Parbolic Louver 4458 4596 4753 48
LIGHT OUTPUT - LED HRZ
HO - High Output
LED Chips are frequently updated therefore values may increase.